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Kristianstad Handboll vs Rocasa Gran Canaria

ANe 20 - 31
TAD
HANDBOLL (11-17)
SWE Match ended: 60:00 Esp
1oWeLa R Referees: loanna Christidi (GRE), loanna Papamattheou (GRE) Kristiansta e K A e

Match Statistics Overview

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE) Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
20 11 9 Goals 14 17 31
1 1 0 7m Goals 3 4 7
2 2 0 7m Shots 3 4 7
50% 50% 0% 7m Percentage 100% 100% 100%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 3 3
4 2 2 2 min Suspension 2 1 3
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
6 1 5 Powerplay goals 2 1 3
1 0 1 Shorthanded goals 1 0 1
3 2 3 Most goals in succession 4 8 8
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 0 1 1
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Player Statistics: Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
12 PERSSON Nora 12 0% (2/2) 7 3
16 KUDLACKOVA Petra (CZE) 19 0% (5/5) 13

TOTALS 31 0% (7/7) 20 4

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC
3 ANDREJIC NILSSON Julia 3 2 1 2 1
4 JACOBSEN Andrea (ISL) 1 1 0 1
6 EFRAIMSSON Linnea 1 1 0 1
7 HILLI Johanna (FIN) 0 0 0
8 CARLSTROM Sarah 6 3 3 1/2 50% 2 3 1
9 BIRBERG Cindy (ESP) 1 1 0
12 PERSSON Nora 0 0 0
13 MANSSON Caroline 1 0 1 1 1
14 SIVERTSSON Sally 0 0 0
16 KUDLACKOVA Petra (CZE) 0 0 0
18 STEEN Elin 0 0 0
19 AFRAM Zoe 0 0 0 1
20 WEISENBILDEROVA Martina (CZE) 5 1 4 5
24 GUNNARSSON Josefine 0 0 0
28 JOVANOVSKA Dajana (MKD) 2 2 0 1 1

Player TOTALS 20 11 9 1/2 50% 13 6 2 4

Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A SCHEFVERT UIf
B BROROSSON Lars
C MODOU Colley

TEAM

TOTALS 2 4
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Player Statistics: Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total

™

6M

9M Wing UP

16 NAVARRO GIMENEZ Silvia

10

TOTALS

10

Player

| Total |

All Goals/Shots

Punishments

. Name

Position Goals

HT1

HT2 ™ TM% 6M

M

Wing UP YC 2m RC

REYES GONZALES Gleinys (CUB)
FALCON GONZALEZ Melania
P1ZZO Manuela (ITA)

PEREZ RISCO Arinegua
TOSCANO SANCHEZ Carmen

9 LUSSON MIRANDA Lisandra (CUB)
10 DOS SANTOS DE MACEDO Vitoria
12 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ Dara

14 MBENGUE RODRIGUEZ Seynabou
15 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ Haridian
16 NAVARRO GIMENEZ Silvia

18 SCHUSTER Slavica (CRO)

19 TROJAOLA CABEZUDO Tiddara

21 GONZALEZ MENDEZ Maria

27 MACHIN GARCIA Yraya
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Player TOTALS

31
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7/7 100% 20

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A SANTANA BETANCOR Roberto
B HERRERA MARTIN Carlos

C MONTES FALCON Miguel

D MORENO BENITEZ Noel

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

01:45

03:21

03:44

06:21

07:12
08:02

09:23

10:31

12:16

13:50

14:07

15:04

15:25

16:25

17:17

19:01
19:13

19:58

21:59

22:35

25:15

26:28

27:26

7m Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Goal Efraimsson, Linnea (6)

Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Goal Andrejic Nilsson, Julia (3)

Missed shot Carlstrom, Sarah (8)
Goal Weisenbilderova, Martina (20)

Goal Andrejic Nilsson, Julia (3)

Goal Jovanovska, Dajana (28)

Yellow card Carlstrém, Sarah (8)
Missed shot Weisenbilderova (20)

2 minutes suspension Efraimsson (6)
Shot Andrejic Nilsson, Julia (3) saved
Missed shot Jovanovska, Dajana (28)
Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Goal Jovanovska, Dajana (28)

Shot Carlstrém, Sarah (8) saved
Yellow card Jacobsen, Andrea (4)

Goal Jacobsen, Andrea (4)

Team Timeout

Shot Afram, Zoe (19) saved

2 minutes suspension Afram (19)

Missed shot Andrejic Nilsson (3)

Shot Hilli, Johanna (7) saved

®

® 6 ®

®

9-9
10-9
10-10

10-11

10-12

10-13
10-14

10-15
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Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

Shot Lusson Miranda (9) saved

7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)
Yellow card Lusson Miranda (9)

Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

Shot Lusson Miranda (9) saved

Yellow card Gonzalez Mendez (21)

Goal Trojaola Cabezudo (19)

Missed shot Nr. 14

Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

Goal Pizzo, Manuela (5)

Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)
Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)
Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

Goal Falcon Gonzalez, Melania (4)

Team Timeout
7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

Shot Mbengue Rodriguez (14) saved
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02:34

03:36

04:49
05:18

06:58

08:53

09:32

11:09

13:18

14:01

16:42

17:59

19:36

21:16

22:15

23:04

23:54

24:36

25:18
25:35

26:47
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Play-by-play 1st half

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE) Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)
10-16 @ Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15) 27:36
28:14 Shot Jacobsen, Andrea (4) saved
[l Yellow card Pizzo, Manuela (5) 28:24
28:24 7m Shot Carlstrom, Sarah (8) saved (7
10-17 Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14) 29:42
2 minutes suspension Nr. 4 29:50
29:57 Goal Birberg, Cindy (9) @ 11-17

European Handball Federation Created on 29.03.2024 14:51

http:/www.eurohandball.com/ Page 5/12
OMS-00000

X-EHFREPORTSOMS 19 W519 R6-004 / t438b5
20240329T145144




\V4

CHALLENGE
cup

ONLINE STATISTICS
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP SEMI FINALS

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Play-by-play 2nd half

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

31:12
31:43
32:27

33:29
34:21

35:28

37:22

38:33

39:23

40:10

41:57

42:15

42:53

44:10
46:58

47:43

49:04

49:29

49:34

51:12

52:47

54:17
55:13

57:27
57:29

Goal Mansson, Caroline (13)
Goal Weisenbilderova, Martina (20)
Shot Jovanovska, Dajana (28) saved

Goal Andrejic Nilsson, Julia (3)
Goal Weisenbilderova, Martina (20)

Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Goal Weisenbilderova, Martina (20)

Missed shot Andrejic Nilsson (3)

Shot Carlstrém, Sarah (8) saved

Shot Jovanovska, Dajana (28) saved

Shot Andrejic Nilsson, Julia (3) saved

Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 3

Shot Carlstrom, Sarah (8) saved
2 minutes suspension Mansson (13)

Goal Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Team Timeout

Shot Carlstrém, Sarah (8) saved
Shot Birberg, Cindy (9) saved
Missed shot Jacobsen, Andrea (4)

Missed shot Carlstrom, Sarah (8)

Team Timeout
Goal Weisenbilderova, Martina (20)

Shot Hilli, Johanna (7) saved
Shot Efraimsson, Linnea (6) saved
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13-18

14-18

15-18

16-18
16-19
16 - 20
17-20

17-21

17-22

18-22

18-23

19-23
19-24

19-25

19-26

19-27

20 - 27
20-28

20-29

20-30
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Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

Goal Trojaola Cabezudo (19)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 14

2 minutes suspension Nr. 21
Shot Pizzo, Manuela (5) saved

7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)
Goal Trojaola Cabezudo (19)

Shot Pizzo, Manuela (5) saved

Shot Gonzalez Mendez (21) saved

Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

Goal Gonzalez Mendez, Maria (21)

7m Goal Rodriguez Hernandez (15)

Shot Trojaola Cabezudo (19) saved

Goal Mbengue Rodriguez (14)

Goal Schuster, Slavica (18)

7m Goal Lusson Miranda (9)
Goal Perez Risco, Arinegua (7)

Goal Lusson Miranda, Lisandra (9)
Shot Machin Garcia (27) saved
Goal Machin Garcia, Yraya (27)

Goal Dos Santos de Macedo (10)

32:34
33:11

34:22

35:03

36:00
36:37

37:47

37:56

39:54

40:40

42:53

47:18

48:43

50:15

53:15
54:11

55:50
56:03
56:36
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE) Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)
Shot Machin Garcia (27) saved 59:22
20-31 Goal Dos Santos de Macedo (10) 59:30

European Handball Federation Created on 29.03.2024 14:51
http://www.eurohandball.com/ Pa.g e 7/12

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

OMS-00000
19 W519 R6-004 / t438b5
20240329T145144




<@>» ONLINE STATISTICS
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP SEMI FINALS

CHALLENGE
cup

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Team Statistics Attack

Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

T T T T
0 1/2 0 717 0
\\ \\ ,f
Y I \ I /
M 13 M 20 _
1 0 0
4 4
0 0 0 0
0 0
0 0 0
8 CARLSTROM RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 15
Sarah Haridian
Goals: 6 ‘ 1/2 ' ‘ 6/6 ' Goals: 10
\\\______T_____’,” \\\______T_____’,”
1 2

20

WEISENBILDEROVA

MBENGUE RODRIGUEZ

Martina Seynabou
Goals: 5
AY /I AY /I
\\\\ ? -/(,’ \\\\ ? -/(,’
2

3

Julia Tiddara
Goals: 3 u u
\\‘\‘_____T_____—’/ \\‘\‘_____?_____—’/
1
1
28 JOVANOVSKA LUSSON MIRANDA
Dajana Lisandra
Goals: 2 U ‘ 1/1'
\\\______T_____’,” \\\‘—-__-—_____’,,’
1 1

ANDREJIC NILSSON

TROJAOLA CABEZUDO

14

Goals: 8

19

Goals: 3

9

Goals: 2
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Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

4

Goals:

6

Goals:

9

Goals:

1

1

1

13

Goals:

1

JACOBSEN
Andrea

Team Statistics Attack

Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

DOS SANTOS DE MACEDO

Vitoria

EFRAIMSSON
Linnea

FALCON GONZALEZ
Melania

BIRBERG
Cindy

P1ZzzO
Manuela

MANSSON
Caroline

PEREZ RISCO
Arinegua

SCHUSTER
Slavica

10

Goals: 2

4

Goals: 1

5

Goals: 1

v

Goals: 1

18

Goals: 1
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Team Statistics Attack
Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

(ESP) Rocasa Gran Canaria

GONZALEZ MENDEZ
Maria

MACHIN GARCIA
Yraya

21

Goals: 1

27

Goals: 1
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Kristianstad Handboll (SWE)

Goalkeeper Statistics

Rocasa Gran Canaria (ESP)

T T
0/0 0
/
’
S ’
9 P
0
0
0 0
0
0
NAVARRO GIMENEZ
Silvia 16
U Goals received: 10
\\\\‘—-___?_____},’,
1 o 0

1 T
0 717
g
A
A S
MY 20
0
4
0
0
0
PERSSON
12 Nora
Goals received: 12 ‘ 2/2 '
\\\\‘—-___T_____},
3
KUDLACKOVA
16 Petra
Goals received: 19 ‘ 5/5
\\\ E
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FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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